CLASSIFICACAO
JEQUIE

ANEXO 1l DA PORTARIA N° 254/2023 (EDITAL 067/2023)
SELECAO CADASTRO DE RESERVA DE ESTAGIARIO DO ENSINO MEDIO

NOME

Ensino Médio - JEQUIE

10

MAYARA ALVES SANTOS
GABRIEL SANTOS SILVA

BEATRIZ ASSUNCAO OLIVEIRA

ANA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS PORTO
ISABELA BASTOS MORAIS

JOAO PAULO MATOS VALASQUES
JOEMERSON JOSE SANTOS PEREIRA
ISABELLA FERRAZ CORDEIRO

ELOA SILVA CARDOSO

ALEFE BEZERRA CALDAS

PRISCILA MOURA ROCHA

MARIANA SANTOS BRUNO
ORLANDERSON COUTO DOS ANJOS
LEONES RIBEIRO SEGUNDO

JOSE FELIX PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
FABRINE SILVA DOS SANTOS

PEDRO ALVES MOTA

MATHEUS BARROS DOS SANTOS
MARIA CLARA NUNES PRADO

RAI NERY COSTA

MIQUEIAS DA SILVA UMBURANAS
PEDRO HENRIQUE COSTA SOUZA
GUILHERME OLIVEIRA SOUZA

ANNA JULIA PAIXAO SANTOS
RAYANNA NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA
ARIELE FREITAS SOUZA

MANUELA SILVA DOS SANTOS

MARIA BEATRIZ DAMACENO MORAES
LORRANA SOUZA SANTOS

SARA BERNARDO SANTOS

REINALDO BARBOSA AMARAL JUNIOR
BEATRIZ DE JESUS BRITO

LUNNA EDUARDA SANTOS DA SILVA
DAVID ROCHA SANTANA

ANA JULIA BARBOSA SILVA

AMANDA PEDROSO SANTANA
MAGNO CINTRA SANTOS ROCHA JUNIOR

N2RG

2096464978
2168186642
2092731602
2299685545
2033990303
2029550361
1627303065
574072755

2311419200
2205614274
2322159603
2313604608
2192254601
2006297198
1508738831
2158069139
2189069009
2143497563
2420167660
2138424596
2285253907
1589277023
2137634783
2258260116
2099317100
2335316370
2320988912
2099481245
2267609959
2270840550
2091396842
650493175

1610072286
2106316356
1624095674
2268821870
2282761103

Nota Final

9,10
9,00
8,70
8,67
8,59
8,50
8,50
8,40
8,30
8,28
8,26
8,23
8,20
8,20
8,15
8,11
8,10
8,10
8,08
8,00
7,98
7,92
7,87
7,80
7,70
7,69
7,60
7,60
7,60
7,60
7,60
7,53
7,50
7,50
7,50
7,50
7,48



382
399

410
420

442
450
46°
470
480
490
500

52¢
53¢
542
552
562

5890
592
602
612
629
632
642

662
672

692
702

7290
73¢2
742
7592
762
772
7892
792
802
810
8290
83¢

ANDERSON DAVI SANTOS MARIANO
BRUNO SILVA MOTA

NOEME GOMES SANTOS

YASMIN LEAL ROCHA

ELOISA SOUZA CRUZ

STEFANY MATOS SAMPAIO

PEDRO OLIVEIRA LELIS ARANHA
MYLLA MENEZES DE SOUZA SAMPAIO
CLAYSILANE RAMOS PINTO

NATALY COSTA DOS SANTOS

JULIO ANTONIO SANTANA SANTOS
ISACK SANTOS BARRETO

MAICON DE JESUS SOUZA

ANTONIO HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

RAFAELA ALCANTARA SILVA
CAMILLY VITORIA ALVES LIMA
MARCOS VINICIUS DA SILVA
NICOLAS SILVA SOUZA REIS
ISAMARA SANTOS REIS

YASMIM SOUZA DA SILVA
BEATRIZ DE SOUZA ALVES
MARCOS VICTOR SANTOS PRADO
BEATRIZ SANTANA DOS SANTOS
LUDMILA DOS SANTOS DIAS
EDUARDA GUIMARAES RAMOS
FELIPE CARVALHO SANTOS ALVES
FLAVIA NOGUEIRA SANTOS

ANA BEATRIZ RODRIGUES CINTRA
ANA JULIA BATISTA SANTOS
ANNA JULIA MOTA DA SILVA
RENZO GUILHERME DIAS

RAISSA LOPES RIBEIRO
MANOELA NUNES DA SILVA

CAIO MICHELI SILVA

ANA KESIA SANTANA PASSOS
ALDO SANTOS PINTO JUNIOR
BRENO CARDOSO DA HORA

ANA LUIZA MOREIRA DE JESUS
EMANUELA SANTANA BORGES
JULIA SANTOS FERREIRA
BRENDA NASCIMENTO NOGUEIRA
ADRIEL SILVA SANTOS

CARLOS EDUARDO MORAIS CARDOSO
TAILANA NUNES AMORIM
REYVSON SALES MELO

EDUARDA DOS SANTOS COSTA

2111634654
2253648086
2038998906
2035012686
2207329909
2333565330
2171257512
1622553144
2391374003
2263484744
2169300309
2402553995
2295024749
2203020490
2187181790
2331162220
1518383130
2070412881
2039719571
2373851717
1564972984
2840001433
2286122172
523907710
1583009809
2082324192
2238050256
2235543405
2200883811
2067713124
20666496
2311268597
2023806887
2070018040
2133080538
2237303193
1603225889
314887845
2240290960
2084926157
1581929234
2002526394
2359540041
2026599688
1518638732
2348512602

7,47
7,42
7,34
7,30
7,25
7,22
7,20
7,11
7,10
7,10
7,10
7,10
7,10
7,03
7,00
6,98
6,96
6,94
6,90
6,90
6,84
6,81
6,81
6,80
6,73
6,70
6,69
6,63
6,58
6,54
6,53
6,52
6,50
6,50
6,50
6,48
6,44
6,43
6,39
6,37
6,37
6,32
6,18
6,15
6,15
6,10



840
850

87¢

GRAZIELLE SILVA CORREIA

RAQUEL EVENY BOMFIM DOS SANTOS
EDUARDO RIBEIRO OLIVEIRA
GEOVANA BRITTO DOS SANTOS

2227121041
2155667999
2143093470
2272411690

6,09
6,05
6,01
6,00



